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 FRANKEN BRUNNEN GmbH & Co. KG

contact information

FRANKEN BRUNNEN GmbH & Co. KG
Bamberger Str. 90
91413 Neustadt
Germany
Phone: + 49 9161 789-0
Fax: + 49 9161 789-166
E-mail: info@frankenbrunnen.de
Homepage: www.frankenbrunnen.de
We speak ...       

 

Mobile

Brands

Mabella Limit Ileburger

 

References

products

Mineralwasser still mit
wenig Kohlensäu...

 Mineralwasser sanft
ohne Kohlensäure

 fruit2go Blutorange
Granatapfel

 fruit2go Maracuja
Limette

 fruit2go Schwarze
Johannisbeere

 
fruit2go Pfirsich

 

 

fruit2go Citrus Pomelo
 fruit2go Grapefruit

Himbeere
 Mineralwasser

Naturelle
 Mineralwasser

verschieden sortiert
 Fruit 2 Go

Erfrischungsgetränk
ohne Koh...

 Mineralwasser Spritzig  more
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Company description

We offer:   Bulk consumers: Beverages
 Food and Beverages: Drinks Flavoured - Juice Drinks - Juice Drinks - Packaged Water - Tea
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